ESTUDIOS DOCTORADO
2019-2020

ANEXO 1. A

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE

ADAMOVIC, TIJANA

ALARCIA ESTEVEZ, M2 ESPERANZA
ALCALDE MARTIN, CARLOS
ALVAREZ ZAPATERO, PABLO
ANDEREZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA
ANDRES GONZALEZ, MARTA
ANTOLIN PUEBLA, BEATRIZ
ARCONADA LEDESMA, PABLO
AREVALO MARTINEZ, MARYCARMEN
ARRANZ GIMON, ANGEL EUGENIO
ARROYO DEL ARROYO, CRISTINA
ARROYO PINTO, HUGO

AYUSO LANCHARES, ALBA
BARCENILLA CASTELLANO, MARIA
BARROSO GARCIA, VERONICA
BARROSO TAPIA, SARA

BENITO DUQUE, MARIANO

BERDON PRIETO, PABLO

BLANCO CAMPOS, FELIX

BOAL SAN MIGUEL, IVAN

BRAVO NUNEZ, ANGELA

CABEZA PRIETO, ALEJANDRO
CALONGE CONDE, ANA

CALVO MIGUEL, DAFNE
CAMODECA, PAULO DANIEL
CAMPOS CANCINO, GUILLERMO ALEJANDRO
CANOVAS SANCHEZ, FLORENTINA VICTORIA
CARRASCAL TRIS, DIANA

CARRENO ENCISO, LAURA
CASANUEVA ALVAREZ, ELENA
CASTELLANOS ORTEGA, MARIA LUZ
CENTENO MALFAZ, FERNANDO
CEPEDA ORTEGA, JESUS
CHAMORRO CESTEROS, ANDREA
CORONA ENCINAS, ALEX
CORRALIZA GOMEZ, MIRIAM
CRESPO MORAL, MARIO

CUELLAR GONZALEZ, ELENA

DE LUCAS ALONSO, ANDREA
DEMIRKAYA , EMRE

DIAZ CURBELO, ALINA

DIAZ MARTINEZ, FERNANDO JAVIER

DNI

7197
8020
7260
2145
6656
8718
6250
5850
8465
7701
6467
7136
5324
5850
3982
7230
4837
7116
3209
0826
3447
5978
8495
5715
5093
1416
5621
6135
4120
6251
0037
1751
4656
3530
4279
0879
0222
2579
2131
6792
0555
0102

IMPORTE

200,43
200,43
100,21
200,43
200,43
150,32
200,43
200,43
200,43
200,43
200,43
100,21
100,21
200,43
200,43
150,32
150,32
200,43
200,43
150,32
200,43
100,21
200,43
200,43
200,43
200,43
200,43
150,32
150,32
200,43
150,32

50,1
200,43
200,43
200,43
200,43
200,43
200,43
200,43
200,43
200,85
200,43
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DIAZ NAVARRO, SONIA 9426 200,43
DIEZ GARRIDO, MARIA 7699 200,43
DUENAS CASTRILLO, ANDRES IVAN 6451 200,43
ESANDI BAZTAN, MARIA ANGELES 9320 200,43
FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, MONICA 2605 200,43
FERNANDEZ LINSENBARTH, INES 6936 200,43
FERNANDEZ VALLE, FERNANDO 2045 200,43
FERRERO MARTIN, SERGIO 5406 150,32
GALLARDO SAAVEDRA, SARA 9341 200,85
GARCIA ANDRES, CESAR 9973 200,43
GARCIA GARCIA, PABLO 5838 200,43
GARCIA GARCIA, SARA 6136 100,21
GARCIA GIL, SAMUEL 5803 200,43
GARRIDO CALVO, JOSE LUIS 4122 200,43
GOBELLI , DINO JOAQUIN 2254 200,43
GOMEZ CARRERO, TAMARA 6526 200,43
GOMEZ VICENTE, BEATRIZ 4967 200,43
GONGORA ALONSO, SUSEL 0846 200,43
GONZALEZ CABRERA, FRANCISCO JOSE 5981 200,43
GONZALEZ CASIMIRO, CARLOS MANUEL 6242 200,43
GONZALEZ DEL POZ0, RAQUEL 5692 200,43
GONZALEZ DIAZ, LARA 0391 150,32
GONZALEZ ESCUDERO, IRENE 3954 100,22
GONZALEZ LEONARDO, ELENA 5221 150,32
GONZALEZ PASCUAL, GUILLERMO 0664 200,43
GONZALEZ SANTOS, ISRAEL 1882 200,43
GONZALEZ VARONA, JOSE MANUEL 2418 150,32
HERNANDEZ LAZARO, HECTOR 8715 100,21
HERNANDEZ-RICO BARTOLOME, JOSE MIGUEL 1333 150,32
HERNANZ PILAR, JAVIER 3309 200,43
HERRERO COFRECES, SILVIA 8147 200,43
HERRERO QUIROS, CARLOS 7172 200,43
HOLGUERAS LOPEZ, ALFREDO 0872 200,43
HORRA RUIZ, LUIS PABLO DE LA 4546 200,43
HURTADO MALILLOS, LORENA 2894 200,42
ISOLABELLA MAYORAL, MATIAS NICOLAS 7773 150,32
JIMENEZ PASALODOS, RAQUEL 8410 150,32
JIMENEZ PASALODOS, RAQUEL 8410 150,32
LALANA SOTO, JOSE LUIS 1635 150,32
LARA SANCHEZ, HUGO 5939 100,21
LIU , XING 8815 200,43
LOPEZ DEL RIO, ALBERTO 1194 150,32
LOZANO GARCIA, JOSE ANTONIO 6855 75,16

LOZANO LAVILLA, OLMO 2782 200,43
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MACHO CARRO, ALBERTO JAVIER 1871 200,43
MANCEBO TEJERA, CRISTINA 9006 200,43
MANRIQUE MARTINEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 1422 200,43
MARCOS MADRUGA, FLORENCIO DE 4911 150,32
MARCOS NUNEZ, MARIA PALOMA 7173 200,43
MARTIN GARCIA, ALBERTO 4734 150,32
MARTIN GONZALEZ, ELENA 6727 200,43
MARTINEZ CAGIGAL, VICTOR 1917 200,43
MARTINEZ DE MIGUEL, ROSALIA 0562 150,32
MARTINEZ FERREIRA, JOSE MARIA 8736 200,43
MARTINEZ PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 8032 150,32
MARTINEZ PLAZA, ELENA 5904 200,43
MARTINEZ SAN MILLAN, CARMEN 6589 200,43
MATESANZ GASCON, ROBERTO 9787 200,43
MATESANZ NINO, LAURA 1635 200,43
MATURANA CANDELAS, AARON 0435 200,43
MERINO CALLE, IRENE 2689 200,43
MERINO ESPESO, ALBERTO 2684 150,32
MERINO LLORENTE, MARIA CRUZ 4983 200,43
MERINO MERINO, MARIA DEL CARMEN 5108 150,32
MINAMBRES DEL MORAL, MARIA DOLORES 1938 200,43
MORAL GARCIA, ALVARO 8802 200,43
MORENO ESTAR, SARA 3385 200,43
MUJCINOVIC , SONJA 3811 150,32
MUNOZ GONZALEZ, BEATRIZ ESTIBALIZ 8520 200,43
NOVO DIiEZ, ANDREA 1725 200,43
OLIVEIRA DA SILVA, ERIKA 0928 200,43
PARRILLA ESCOBAR, MARIA AVELINA 0481 100,21
PENA IZQUIERDO, ANA ISABEL 3345 200,43
PENA NOGALES, OSCAR 0784 200,43
PEREZ ALONSO, ALBA 2419 200,43
PEREZ DE CASTRO, RAMON 1779 150,32
PEREZ FERNANDEZ, HECTOR 1887 200,43
PEREZ HERNANDEZ, IGNACIO 9121 100,21
PEREZ LEMUS, NEREIDA 3182 200,43
PEREZ PEREZ, LUCIA 3445 100,21
PICON ARRANZ, ALBERTO 0775 200,43
PINILLA MARTIN, CINTYA 6673 200,43
PINUELA MARTIN, MARIA LUISA 1609 150,32
PISTORESI DE LUCA, IVANA 6125 150,32
PIZARRO RINON, SOFIA 5299 200,43
PLANCHUELO GOMEZ, ALVARO 1906 200,43
POZA CASADO, IRENE 0319 200,43

POZO MARTINEZ, JOSE LUIS 7235 150,32
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PRADO NUNEZ, MAURILIO RAUL DE 6441 200,43
PUERTAS FLORES, CAROLINA 3637 150,32
RAMOS DIEZ-ASTRAIN, XAVIER MARIA 6511 200,43
RASCON ESTEBANEZ, DEBORA 6922 100,21
REBOLLO BOTE, JUAN 8227 200,43
REDONDO MARTIN, SUSANA 6030 100,21
RODERO RAYA, MARIA DEL ROSARIO 9592 200,43
RODRIGO GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE 9726 150,32
RODRIGO LACUEVA, PILAR 8902 200,43
RODRIGUEZ CAMPAZAS, HUGO 7782 200,43
RODRIGUEZ ELCOROBARRUTIA, ALBERTO 2642 200,43
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, LUIS CARLOS 4158 200,43
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, VICTOR 9066 200,43
RODRIGUEZ MORANTE, CRISTINA 7644 100,21
ROMAN PENAS, PABLO 7194 100,22
ROMERO MARCO, PATRICIA 8544 150,32
ROMERO ORAA, ROBERTO 1462 200,43
RUBIO GALLEGO, JORGE 5848 200,43
RUIZ GOMEZ, SAUL JOSE 0043 200,43
RUIZ URBON, CRISTINA 1236 150,32
SAN JOSE PEREZ, ROCIO 7029 200,43
SANCHEZ MATEOS, ZORAIDA 3692 200,43
SANCHEZ-BAYUELA RECIO, TANIA 0433 200,43
SANOGUERA MIRALLES, LARA 9821 200,43
SANTA CRUZ DEL BARRIO, ANGELICA 1871 200,43
SANTAMARIA VAZQUEZ, EDUARDO 6754 200,43
SANZ SANZ, ALBERTO 6366 150,32
SARAGI ., RIZALINA TAMA 5135 200,43
SERNA PEREZ, JULIA 5456 200,43
SONIA OLIVARES MORAL 3654 150,32
TEJEDOR GARCIA, CRISTIAN 6798 200,43
TELLO FRAILE, MARCOS 6449 200,43
TOLLENDAL PRUDENTE, LUISA 2212 200,43
TOPALI , PARASKEVI 7198 200,43
TOTEVA PETKOVA, NADEZHDA 3601 100,21
URBANEJA RODRIGUEZ, ELENA 4650 100,21
UZQUIANO PEREZ, SARA 7156 200,43
VALBUENA GARCIA, FRANCISCO JOSE 5394 100,22
VEGA AGAPITO, MARIA VICTORIA 5249 75,16
VENZON , RUBEN 2421 200,43
VINUESA SANZ, GUILLERMO 7304 200,43
VINAS GARCIA, RAFAEL 8082 200,43
ZAMORA BALLESTEROS, CRISTINA 1992 200,43

ZAMORA MARTINEZ, PATRICIA 4971 200,43
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ZAPATA GARCIA, MARIA PILAR 9043 150,32
ZARZUELA VELASCO, JOSE CARLOS 1706 200,43



